
Period Usage Reading Charges

202206 200 31431 36.87

202207 248 31679 40.12

202208 258 31937 41.53

202209 260 32197 40.76

202210 244 32441 39.79

202211 189 32630 37.87

202212 245 32875 39.59

202301 504 33379 56.85

202302 284 33663 45.04

202303 220 33883 38.87

202304 208 34091 38.32

202305 248 34339 40.74

3,108 496.35

Usage History

Account Number:
Service Location:
Service Address:

1011179
57380

Connect Date:
Disconnect Date:

06/18/2018

205 HUNGRY HORSE 
BLVD #2
HUNGRY HORSE, MT 
59919

06/06/2023
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